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GRADE XII C (2025-2026)
DECEMBER PLANNER
THEME OF THE MONTH - “DREAMS AND AMBITIONS”
SUBJECT TOPIC
DATE DAY TOPIC
ENGLISH 16.12.25 Tuesday Report writing
17.12.25 Wednesday Article writing
19.12.25 Friday Application for job
22.12.25 Monday Invitation and replies
23.12.25 Tuesday Notice writing
24.12.25 Wednesday Letter to editor
26.12.25 Friday Literature- Flamingo
29.12.25 Monday Literature - Flamingo
30.12.25 Tuesday Literature - Flamingo (Poem)
POLITICAL 16.12.25 Tuesday Challenges of Nation Building & Era of One Party
SCIENCE -
17.12.25 Dominance
19.12.25 Wednesday The End of Bipolarity & Contemporary Centres of Power
22.12.25 Friday Contemporary South Asia & India’s External Relations
23.12.25 Monday International Organisations & Security in the Contemporary
24.12.25 World
26.12.25 Tuesday Environment and Natural Resources & Globalisation
29.12.25 Wednesday Challenges to and Restoration of Congress & Crisis of
30.12.25 Democratic Order
Friday Regional Aspirations & Recent Developments in Indian
Politics
Monday Full Syllabus Test
Tuesday Full Syllabus Test
ECONOMICS 16.12.2025 | Tuesday Income determination and employment
17.12.2025 | Wednesday Government budget and economy
18.12.2025 | Thursday Balance of Payment
19.12.2025 | Friday Balance of payment
22.12.2025 | Monday Human capital formation
23.12.2025 | Tuesday Rural development
24.12.2025 | Wednesday Employment
26.12.2025 | Friday Sustainable Economic development
29.12.2025 | Monday Comparison :India, Pakistan China
30.12.2025 | Tuesday Economic reforms 1991
:EIESCI;::\IIE)N 16.12.25 Tuesday Management of sports events
17.12.25 Wednesday Children and women in sports
THEORY 19.12.25 Friday Sports Nutrition
22.12.25 Monday Yoga
23.12.25 Tuesday Biomechanics and sports
24.12.25 Wednesday Psychology and sports
26.12.25 Friday Physical education and sports for CWSN
29.12.25 Monday Test ,Measurements in sports
30.12.25 Tuesday Physiology and injuries in sports
PSYCHOLOGY 16.12.25 Tuesday Variations in Psychological Attributes-
THEORY 17.12.25 Wednesday Self and Personality




19.12.25 Friday Meeting Life Challenges

22.12.25 Monday Psychological Disorders

23.12.25 Tuesday Therapeutic Approaches

24.12.25 Wednesday Attitude and Social Cognition,

26.12.25 Friday Social Influence and Group Processes

29.12.25 Monday Sample paper solving

30.12.25 Tuesday Sample paper solving

HISTORY 16.12.2025 | Tuesday Chapter 1 Bricks, Beads and Bones

17.12.2025 | Wednesday Chapter 2 Kings, Farmers and Towns
18.12.2025 | Thursday Chapter 3 Kingship Caste and class
19.12.2025 | Friday Chapter 4 Thinkers, Believes and Buildings
22.12.2025 | Monday Chapter 5 Through the eyes of travellers
23.12.2025 | Tuesday Chapter 6 Bhakti Sufi Traditions
24.12.2025 | Wednesday Chapter 7 Vijaynagara empire
26.12.2025 | Friday Chapter 8 Peasants Zamindars and state
29.12.2025 | Monday Chapter 9 Colonialism and the Countryside
30.12.2025 | Tuesday Chapter 10 Rebels and the raj

Class Teacher

Academic Coordinator




